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MANCHESTER NORTON GRANGE
HOTEL & SPA

Wedding
OPEN

EVENTS
2023



Manchester Road, Rochdale. Greater Manchester OL11 2XZ
Tel: 01706 516706  |  Email: h6631-sb1@accor.com

MANCHESTER NORTON GRANGE
HOTEL & SPA

Thursday 5th January - Open evening
Sunday 29th January - Open day

 
Thursday 9th February - Open evening

Sunday 26th February - WEDDING FAYRE
 

Thursday 9th March - Open evening
Sunday 26th March – Open day

 
Thursday 13th April - Open evening

Sunday 23rd April - Open day
 

Thursday 11th May - Open evening
Sunday 21st May - Open day

 
Thursday 8th June - Open evening

Sunday 25th June – Open day
 

Thursday 13th July - Open evening
Sunday 30th July - Open day

 
Thursday 10th August - Open evening

Sunday 20th August - Open day
 

Thursday 7th September - Open evening
Sunday 24th September – Open day

 
Thursday 12th October - Open evening

Sunday 22nd October - Open day
 

Thursday 2nd November - Open evening
Sunday 19th November - Open day

 
Open Days & Wedding Fayres 1pm-4pm

and Open Evenings 6pm-8pm
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